
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Independence day Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, January 8- Students return to school

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Thursday, January 16- Early Release Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Dismissal at 11:15

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Monday, January 20- MLK Holiday, School is closed

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, August 15- Teachers return Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, February 6- Early Release Day

1 2 3 Mon,  Aug 15- Wed, Aug. 21- Teacher work days 1 Dismissal at 11:15

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Thursday, August 22- Parent Meeting @ 6pm 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Friday, February 14- District Work Day, 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Friday, August 23- Meet the Teacher, Time TBD 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 School is closed

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Mon, Aug 26 & Tues, Aug 27- All students 8:45-10:45 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Monday, February 17- District Work Day,

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Wed, Aug. 28-first full day for 3K & 4K, 8:45-11:45 23 24 25 26 27 28 School is closed

Wed, Aug. 28 - Fri, Aug 30- 1 & 2 yr olds 8:45-10:45

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, September 2- Labor Day, School is closed Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, March 6- Early Release Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tuesday, Sept 3-8:45-11:45 for everyone 1 Dismissal at 11:15

8 9 10 11 12 13 14      Lunch Bunch, Early Bunch, Enrichment Begin              2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Friday, March 14- District Work Day, 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Thursday, September 19- Early Release Day- 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 School is closed

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Dismissal at 11:15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Monday, March 17- D5 is closed, school is closed

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, October 11-Monday, October 14- Fall Break, Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, April 3- Early Release Day

1 2 3 4 5                  School is closed 1 2 3 4 5 Dismissal at 11:15

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wednesday, October 16- Grandparent's Celebration 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Mon, April 14- Mon, April 21- Spring Break,

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 TBA- Fall Pictures and Firetruck Visit 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 School is closed

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thursday, October 31- Early Release Day 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 Dismissal at 11:15 27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Tuesday, Nov. 5- Election Day, School is Closed Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, May 15- 4K Graduation, last day of school

1 2 Wednesday, Nov. 20- 4K Thanksgiving Feast 1 2 3 Friday, May 16- Teacher's last day

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wed., Nov. 27-Friday, Nov. 29- Thanksgiving Break, 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16                 School is closed 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, December 6- Living Christmas Story Walk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7                      thru- 9:15-10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thursday, Dec. 19- 3K/4K Christmas Program @ 9:30 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Fri. Dec 20- Tues. Jan 7- Winter Break, 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28                      School is closed 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 29 30
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